0900-0910

0910-0920

0920-1000

1000-1010

1010-1050

1050-1130

1130-1200

1200-1300

1300-1310

1310-1350

13.50-1430

1430-1500

1500-1510

1510-1540

1540-1620

1620-1650

1650-1700

4TH BANFF INTERNATIONAL EPILEPSY SYMPOSIUM
-Linked to the North American Epilepsy Congress-
“New targets for an old disease”

FRIDAY, MAY 6th, 2022

SYMPOSIUM AGENDA

Opening Remarks
Case

Can Knowing the History of Epilepsy and its Treatment Inform its Future? —
Dr. Simon Shorvon

BREAK

Seizure Detection and the Future of Diagnostics in Epilepsy
Dr.Sandor Beniczky

New Approaches to an Old Problem: Novel Technologies to Reduce the Risk
of SUDEP — Dr. Philippe Ryvlin

Panel discussion
LUNCH
Case

Moving from Effect to Cause: Novel Approaches to Antiepileptogenesis —
Dr. Pete Engel

Pipelines to New Therapies: Novel Antiseizure Drug Screening Platforms —
Dr. Deborah Kurrasch

Panel discussion
BREAK

Minimally Invasive Epilepsy Surgery: What is Gained and Lost?
Dr. Dario Englot

Disconnective Epilepsy Surgery: Data versus Panacea
Dr. Andre Palmini

Panel discussion

ADJOURNMENT



