## 4TH BANFF INTERNATIONAL EPILEPSY SYMPOSIUM -Linked to the North American Epilepsy Congress"New targets for an old disease"

## FRIDAY, MAY 6th, 2022

## **SYMPOSIUM AGENDA**

0900-0910	Opening Remarks
0910-0920	Case
0920-1000	Can Knowing the History of Epilepsy and its Treatment Inform its Future? – <b>Dr. Simon Shorvon</b>
1000-1010	BREAK
1010-1050	Seizure Detection and the Future of Diagnostics in Epilepsy  Dr.Sandor Beniczky
1050-1130	New Approaches to an Old Problem: Novel Technologies to Reduce the Risk of SUDEP – Dr. Philippe Ryvlin
1130-1200	Panel discussion
1200-1300	LUNCH
1300-1310	Case
1310-1350	Moving from Effect to Cause: Novel Approaches to Antiepileptogenesis – <b>Dr. Pete Engel</b>
13.50-1430	Pipelines to New Therapies: Novel Antiseizure Drug Screening Platforms – <b>Dr. Deborah Kurrasch</b>
1430-1500	Panel discussion
1500-1510	BREAK
1510-1540	Minimally Invasive Epilepsy Surgery: What is Gained and Lost?  Dr. Dario Englot
1540-1620	Disconnective Epilepsy Surgery: Data versus Panacea  Dr. Andre Palmini
1620-1650	Panel discussion
1650-1700	ADJOURNMENT